SNACT's 70th Annual Conference

Fortify Your Foundation: Build Skills for Success

Friday, November 15 and Saturday, November 16, 2019

at the Fox Tower Resort, Manshantucket, CT

SNACT 2019 Conference Rates			
	Early Bird Rate	Regular Rate	
SNACT & CASBO Member	June 1- Oct 15	Oct. 16	
Friday and Saturday (2 day conference registration, meals &			
Friday dinner at HR included)	\$275.00	\$325.00	
Friday Only (1 day conference, Friday meals with dinner			
included)	\$175.00	\$200.00	
Saturday Only (1 day conference and Saturday meals			
included)	\$125.00	\$150.00	
Thursday evening Reception	\$25.00	\$25.00	
Additional Friday night at High Roller Ticket	\$75.00	\$75.00	
Non Member	Early Bird Rate	Regular Rate	
Friday and Saturday (2 day conference registration, meals &			
Friday dinner at HR included)	\$325.00	\$375.00	
Friday Only (1 day conference, meals and Friday dinner			
included)	\$200.00	\$225.00	
Saturday Only (1 day conference and Saturday meals			
included)	\$150.00	\$175.00	
Additional Friday night at High Roller Ticket	\$100.00	\$100.00	
Thursday evening Reception	\$25.00	\$25.00	
Friday Night at High Roller Club:	You must have a ticket to enter the HighRoller		
Dinner (with cash bar) with	club. Tickets are included in the price of the 2		
bowling and billiards.	day and Friday rate. Additional tickets may be		
High Rollers Club is a non smoking venue	purchased.		
Friday ONLY	Includes Friday Education Sessions, materials,		
	Friday Meals & High Roller dinner ticket		
	Includes Saturday Education Sessions, materials		
Saturday ONLY	and Saturday meals. Does NOT include a ticket to		
Saturday OHEI	Friday's High Roller dinner. HR ticket can be		
	purchased separately		
Friday Trade Show ONLY- pre registration required	FREE	FREE	
Early Bird rate ends Oct. 15. Regular Rates go into effect October 16.			

The Food and Industry Trade Show is **Free** for child nutrition professionals. Registration is required. Please contact execdir@snact.org for more information.

Children under the age of 18 are not permitted to attend the trade show. Exceptions can be made for invited guests. Please contact execdir@snact.org

Hotels			
Hotel reservations must be made directly with the resort and are the responsibility of the registrant.			
A limited number of rooms are reserved for SNACT at the discounted rates below. Rooms at the discount are on a first			
come/first serve basis. Hotel reservation closes on Oct 24, 2019			
Two hotel options are available			
	Thursday Rate	Friday Rate	
Fox Tower Resort -directly connected to the conference			
location	\$129.00	\$209.00	
Two Trees Resort- on property, free shuttle available	\$109.00	\$169.00	
Rates are per room/per night and are exclusive of hotel fe	es and taxes.		
The hotel registration link is			
https://book.passkey.com/go/SNACT2019			

A very limited number of rooms are available on Saturday evening for \$269, exclusive of fees. You can register for them through the hotel reservation link.